Fall Camp 2025
8 years old and above
October 13 — 17, 2025
Week 1

Time

Monday
October 13, 2025

Tuesday
October 14, 2025

Wednesday
October 15, 2025

Thursday
October 16, 2025

Friday
October 17, 2025

8:00 a.m. - 8:15a.m.

Registration & Drop Off

8:15a.m. -9:00 a.m.

Breakfast & lce Breaker

9:00 a.m. - 10:00

Bus to Off-site Venue

a.m.

10:00 a.m. — 11:30 Kite Flying @ Obstacle Challenge Horse Riding @ Fish Farm Bounce Trampoline
a.m. Marina Barrage @ Admiralty Park Pasir Ris Park

11:30 a.m. — 12:30 Lunch
p.m.

12:30 p.m. - 2:00 Kite Flying @ Obstacle Challenges Horse Riding @ Fish Farm Disco Bowling
p.m. Marina Barrage @ Admiralty Park Pasir Ris Park

2:00 p.m. —2:45 p.m.

Bus to TAC

2:45 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Tea Break + Home Sweet Home




Fall Camp 2025
8 years old and above
October 21 — 24, 2025
Week 2

Time

Monday
October 20, 2025

Tuesday
October 21, 2025

Wednesday
October 22, 2025

Thursday
October 23, 2025

Friday
October 24, 2025

8:00 a.m.-8:15a.m.

Registration & Drop Off

8:15a.m. -9:00 a.m.

Breakfast & lce Breaker

9:00 a.m. - 10:00

Bus to Off-site Venue

a.m.
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 NO CAMP Sports Challenge @ Discovery Centre Oceanarium Sentosa
a.m. Kallang Stadium
11:30 a.m. — 12:30
p.m. Lunch
12:30 p.m. — 2:00 NO CAMP Dragon Boating Laser Tag @ Oceanarium Sentosa

p.m.

Discovery Centre

2:00 p.m. —2:45 p.m.

Bus to TAC

2:45 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Tea Break + Home Sweet Home




